Skaerbzek 15-08-2015

Sunday

Mini Race A - 1450-1515

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:52:16

Skeerbaek 0,920 km

16-08-2015.14:50

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
15 46.326 +0.769 15:03:19.386 6 47.312 +0.962 14:56:33.973
(41) Patrik A£beloe 16 46.163 +0.606 15:04:05.549 7 47576 +1.226 14:57:21.549
1450.37.327 17 46.288 +0.731 15:04:51.837 8 47 443 +1.093 14:58:08.992
2 46.288 +0.984 14:53:23615 18 46.791 +1.234 15:05:38.628 9 46.828 +0.478 14:58:55.820
3 45671 +0.367 14:54:09.286 19 46.359 +0.802 15:06:24.987 10 47.056 +0.706 14:59:42.876
4 45.757 +0.453 14:54:55.043 20 46.440 +0.883 15:07:11.427 1 46.639 +0.289 15:00:29.515
5 45.304 14:55:40.347 21 46.846 +1.289 15:07:58.273 12 46.746 +0.396 15:01:16.261
6 45.608 +0.304 14:56:25.955 22 46.636 +1.079 15:08:44.909 13 46.436 +0.086 15:02:02.697
7 45.439 +0.135 14:57:11.394 23 47.362 +1.805 15:09:32.271 14 46.481 +0.131 15:02:49.178
8 45518 +0.214 14:57:56.912 15 46.350 15:03:35.528
9 45.352 +0.048 14:58:42.264 (73) KasperKeelk Larsen 16 46.492 +0.142 15:04:22.020
10 45.341 +0.037 14:59:27.605 14:52:35602 17 46.665 +0.315 15:05:08.685
1 45529 +0.225 15:00:13.134 2 45.729 +1.092 14:53:21.331 18 46.570 +0.220 15:05:55.255
12 45.679 +0.375 15:00:58.813 3 45.306 +0.669 14:54:06.637 19 46.809 +0.459 15:06:42.064
13 45717 +0.413 15:01:44.530 4 45.367 +0.730 14:54:52.004 20 47.683 +1.333 15:07:29.747
14 46.243 +0.939 15:02:30.773 5 44.684 +0.047 14:55:36.688 21 46.918 +0.568 15:08:16.665
15 46.327 +1.023 15:03:17.100 6 44.754 +0.117 14:56:21.442 22 46.475 +0.125 15:09:03.140
16 45.875 +0.571 15:04:02.975 7 45.100 +0.463 14:67:06.542 23 46.907 +0.557 15:09:50.047
17 46.185 +0.881 15:04:49.160 8 44.901 +0.264 14:57:51443
18 46.204 +0.900 15:05:35.364 9 45.103 +0.466 14:58:36.546 (96) Tore Woldby
19 46.117 +0.813 15:06:21.481 10 45.236 +0.599 14:69:21.782 1 14:52:39.056
20 46.037 +0.733 15:07:07.518 " 45.469 +0.832 15:00:07.251 2 48.115 +1.501 14:53:27.171
21 46.091 +0.787 15:07:53.609 12 45.665 +1.028 15:00:52.916 3 50.345 +3.731 14:54:17.516
22 46.005 +0.701 15:08:39.614 13 45.191 +0.554 15:01:38.107 4 47.781 +1.167 14:55:05.297
23 45917 +0.613 15:09:25.531 14 44.952 +0.315 15:02:23.059 5 47.380 +0.766 14:55:52.677
15 45.049 +0.412 15:03:08.108 6 46.762 +0.148 14:56:39.439
(204)Anders Salling 16 44.637 15:03:52.745 7 46.785 +0.171 14:57:26.224
T 745236352 17 45.073 +0.436 15:04:37.818 8 47.025 +0.411 14:58:13.249
2 45.981 1,637 14:53:22333 18 1:10171 +25534 15:05:47.989 9 46.633 +0.019 14:58:59.882
3 45.381 41.037 14:54:07.714 19 45.180 +0.543 15:06:33.169 10 46.913 +0.299 14:59:46.795
4 45539 +1.195 14:54:53.253 20 45.173 +0.536 15:07:18.342 1 46.789 +0.175 15:00:33.584
5 45.077 +0.733 14:55:38.330 21 44.855 +0.218 15:08:03.197 12 46.749 +0.135 15:01:20.333
6 45.295 +0.951 14:56:23.625 22 44.831 +0.194 15:08:48.028 13 46.697 +0.083 15:02:07.030
7 45572 +1.228 14:57:09.197 23 44.847 +0.210 15:09:32875 14 46.879 +0.265 15:02:53.909
8 45.101 +0.757 14:57:54.298 15 46.792 +0.178 15:03:40.701
9 44.924 +0.580 14:58:39.222 (91) Philip Blum 16 47.200 +0.586 15:04:27.901
10 45.266 +0.922 14:59:24.488 14:52:37.824 17 46.614 15:05:14.515
1 44662 +0.318 15:00:09.150 2 47.386 +1.543 14:53:25210 18 46.876 +0.262 15:06:01.391
12 44.834 +0.490 15:00:53.984 3 46.105 +0.262 14:54:11.315 19 47.069 +0.455 15:06:48.460
13 44.344 15:01:38.328 4 46.554 +0.711 14:54:57.869 20 47.334 +0.720 15:07:35.794
14 44.905 +0.561 15:02:23.233 5 46.774 +0.931 14:55:44.643 21 46.890 +0.276 15:08:22.684
15 45.054 +0.710 15:03:08.287 6 46.779 +0.936 14:66:31422 22 47.162 +0.548 15:09:09.846
16 44,655 +0.311 15:03:52.942 7 46.741 +0.898 14:67:18.163 23 47.069 +0.455 15:09:56.915
17 44.435 +0.091 15:04:37.377 8 47.444 +1.601 14:58:05.607
18 58.360 +14016 15:05:35.737 9 47.013 +1.170 14:58:52.620 (94) mark christiansen
19 45915 +1.571 15:06:21.652 10 46.204 +0.361 14:59:38.824 1 14:52:40.161
20 46.081 +1.737 15:07:07.733 " 46.050 +0.207 15:00:24.874 2 48.739 +2.247 14:53:28.900
21 46.000 +1.656 15:07:53.733 12 46.576 +0.733 15:01:11.450 3 49.076 +2.584 14:54:17.976
22 46.059 +1715 15:08:39.792 13 46.210 +0.367 15:01:57.660 4 47.690 +1.198 14:55:05.666
23 45977 +1.633 15:09:25.769 14 46.351 +0.508 15:02:44.011 5 47.196 +0.704 14:55:52.862
15 46.392 +0.549 15:03:30.403 6 46.753 +0.261 14:56:39.615
(62) Jonas Duus Bertelsen 16 46.437 +0.594 15:04:16.840 7 46.828 +0.336 14:57:26.443
14:52:36.692 17 46.116 +0.273 15:05:02.956 8 46.984 +0.492 14:58:13427
2 46.362 +0.805 14:53:23.054 18 46.778 +0.935 15:05:49.734 9 47.286 +0.794 14:59:00.713
3 46.064 +0.507 14:54:09.118 19 45.843 15:06:35.577 10 46.613 +0.121 14:59:47.326
4 45769 +0.212 14:54:54.887 20 46.148 +0.305 15:07:21.725 1 46.492 15:00:33.818
5 46.043 +0.486 14:55:40.930 21 46.071 +0.228 15:08:07.796 12 46.708 +0.216 15:01:20.526
6 45817 +0.260 14:56:26.747 22 46.645 +0.802 15:08:54.441 13 46.857 +0.365 15:02:07.383
7 45557 14:57:12.304 23 48.547 +2.704 15:09:42.988 14 46.701 +0.209 15:02:54.084
8 45615 +0.058 14:57:57.919 15 46.838 +0.346 15:03:40.922
9 45597 +0.040 14:58:43516 (5) simon winther 16 47.086 +0.594 15:04:28.008
10 45.746 +0.189 14:59:29.262 14:52:37.124 17 46.674 +0.182 15:05:14.682
1 45.786 +0.229 15:00:15.048 2 48.400 +2.050 14:53:25.524 18 46.947 +0.455 15:06:01.629
12 45.966 +0.409 15:01:01.014 3 46.713 +0.363 14:54:12.237 19 47.095 +0.603 15:06:48.724
13 46.160 +0.603 15:01:47.174 4 47.214 +0.864 14:54:59.451 20 47.279 +0.787 15:07:36.003
14 45.886 +0.329 15:02:33.060 5 47.210 +0.860 14:55:46.661 21 46.890 +0.398 15:08:22.893
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. Hansen Orbits

Race Director - DMU

Printed: 16-08-2015 15:11:25
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Mini Race A - 1450-1515

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:52:16

Skeerbaek 0,920 km
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|
|

BN

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
22 47.170 +0.678 15:09:10.063 13 47.556 +1.034 15:02:12094
23 47.089 +0.597 15:09:57.152 14 46.522 15:02:58616
15 50.484 +3.962 15:03:49.100
(17) Malte Ruben Kjzer 16 47578 +1.056 15:04:36.678
7 725239888 17 49.819 +3.207 15:05:26.497
2 48.819 +2.108 14:53:28.707 18 47.416 +0.894 15:06:13.913
3 49.479 +2.858 14:54:18.186 19 47.231 +0.709 15:07:01.144
4 47.970 +1.349 14:55:06.156 20 47.853 +1.331 15:07:48.997
5 47.779 +1.158 145553935 21 47.380 +0.858 15:08:36.377
6 47.893 1272 14:56:41.828 22 47.794 +1.272 15:09:24.171
7 46.896 +0.275 14:57:28.724 23 48476 +1.954 15:10:12.647
8 47 461 +0.840 14:58:16.185
9 47.161 +0.540 14:59:03.346 (3) RenéKling Hansen
10 46.815 +0.194 14:59:50.161 14:52:40.538
1 47.176 +0.555 15:00:37.337 2 49.126 +2.924 14:53:29.664
12 46.993 +0.372 15:01:24.330 3 48.841 +2.639 14:54:18.505
13 47555 +0.934 15:02:11.885 4 47.935 +1.733 14:55:06.440
14 47.128 +0.507 15:02:59.013 5 47.790 +1.588 14:55:54.230
15 46.621 15:03:45.634 6 47 402 +1.200 14:56:41.632
16 46.863 +0.242 15:04:32497 7 46.564 +0.362 14:57:28.196
17 47.229 +0.608 15:05:19.726 8 46.595 +0.393 14:58:14.791
18 47.073 +0.452 15:06:06.799 9 46.614 +0412 14:59:01.405
19 47.250 +0.629 15:06:54.049 10 46.202 14:59:47.607
20 46.801 +0.180 15:07:40.850 " 46.613 +0.411 15:00:34.220
21 46.902 +0.281 15:08:27.752 12 46.764 +0.562 15:01:20.984
22 46.804 +0.203 150914576 13 1:57.572 +1:11.370 15:03:18.556
23 47577 +0.956 15:10:02.153 14 51.978 +5.776 15:04:10.534
15 49.722 +3.520 15:05:00.256
(92) Mads Christiansen 16 49.800 +3.598 15:05:50.056
7 TA 5041488 17 47.863 +1.661 15:06:37.919
2 49.225 +2.583 14:53:30.713 18 48.200 +1.998 15:07:26.119
3 48.545 +1.903 14:54:19.258 19 48.347 +2.145 15:08:14.466
4 48.550 +1.908 14:55:07.808 20 48.079 +1.877 15:09:02545
5 47.626 +0.984 145555434 21 49.838 +3.686 15:09:52.433
6 47.373 +0.731 14:56:42.807
7 47.239 +0.597 14:57:30.046 (31) Niclas Bladal
8 47.407 +0.765 14:58:17.453 14:52:39.517
9 46.824 +0.182 14:50:04.277 2 47.818 +1.3% 14:53:27.335
10 47.204 +0.562 14:50:51.481 3 3:48940 +3:02518 14:57:16.275
1" 46.642 15:00:38.123 4 49.125 +2.703 14:58:05.400
12 46.955 +0.313 15:01:25078 5 48.237 +1.815 14:58:53.637
13 47.503 +0.951 15:02:12671 6 47.623 +1.201 14:59:41.260
14 47.080 +0.438 15:02:59.751 7 47.099 +0.677 15:00:28.359
15 46.758 +0.116 15:03:46.509 8 46.893 +0471 15:01:15.252
16 46.860 +0.218 15:04:33.369 9 46.686 +0.264 15:02:01.938
17 46.758 +0.116 15:05:20.127 10 46.548 +0.126 15:02:48486
18 47.270 +0.628 15:06:07.397 " 46.752 +0.330 15:03:35.238
19 47.073 +0.431 15:06:54.470 12 46.534 +0.112 15:04:21.772
20 46.910 +0.268 15:07:41.380 13 46.694 +0.272 15:05:08.466
21 46.794 +0.152 15:08:28.174 14 47.987 +1.565 15:05:56.453
22 46.749 +0.107 15:09:14.923 15 46.836 +0.414 15:06:43.289
23 48.005 +1.363 15:10:02.928 16 47.023 +0.601 15:07:30.312
17 46.769 +0.347 15:08:17.081
(30) Andreas eggers 18 46.422 15:09:03.503
T25040824 19 47.071 +0.649 15:09:50.574
2 48.400 +1.878 14:53:29.224
3 48.532 +2.010 14:54:17.756 (69) Jonas Blom
4 49.380 +2.858 14:55:07.136 1 14:53:13.945
5 47.345 +0.823 14:55:54.481
6 47.440 +0.918 14:56:41.921
7 47.745 +1.223 14:57:29.666
8 46.848 +0.326 14:58:16.514
9 47.067 +0.545 14:59:03581
10 46.819 +0.297 14:59:50.400
1 47.148 +0.626 15:00:37.548
12 46.990 +0.468 15:01:24.538
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. Hansen Orbits

Race Director - DMU

Printed: 16-08-2015 15:11:25

www. mylaps.com
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